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6X LC QUAD SINGLE MODE COUPLER
113 CERAMIC SLEEVE, COLOR BLUE
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: FANOUT TABLE LC ADAPTER
5Tl color Tl PART NMBER DESCRIPTION FIBER TYPE | " 45/ 0R
11 1] BwE |21]13 MTP Male 24 Fiberto 6 | SMF OS1
2 2 Torance |22 114 FPAL-LCQ24-MP2-SMCR| 004 LC 24 Port SMF | 9/125um BLUE
1 (BLUE]
1-3 | 3| GREEN |23 [15 TioRANCE)
1-4 | 4| BROWN | 2-4 |16 P 3o,
— 5 (GREY)
1-5| 5| GREY |25 |17 TWE-', MPO LC/uPC
146 | 6| WHITE |26 |18 = INSERTION LOSS | RETURN LOSS | INSERTION LOSS | RETURN LOSS
17 17| RED | 2719 MPO ADAPTER KEY 1 -;‘_15?".?:::0“'{' <0.7dB 24501 <0.300lB 25001
18| 8| BLACK | 28 |20 (OUTSDE) _____ /| = e,
MALE (WITH PINS) et
1-9 | 9 | YELLOW | 29 |21
1-10/ 10| VIOLET |2-10]22
-] PNk [211]23 .
1-12[12] AQUA [2-12]24 DIMENSIONS ARE I INGHES [ | APPROVALS | DATE rPOh rPhaser Moo e
NOTES: OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | DRAWN BY Phone: 1.208.635.6400
1. GUARANTEED VALUE ON IL AND RL AS WHOLE MODULE. 12 oy 2 = 8170 ORA S an INFINITO brand Fox: 1.208.955.2041
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. v o oz — 12l % | PHosPoDAR 0e0a/21 | CATEGORY
3. COUPLERS SHALL BE SHIPPED WITH DUST CAPS INSTALLED. (NOT SHOWN) o Dol sk 10 |PHOSPODAR | 0sfo321 FIBER OPTICS

4. COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED
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